
This notice is also available at PPRA Website: www.ppra.org.pk

15cm x 2col.

PID(L) Website: www.wapda.gov.pk PRD(L)/WAPDA/421(2021-22)

DONATE FOR DIAMER BASHA & MOHMAND DAMS

WAPDA Decade of Dams

WAPDA KKPS TENDER NOTICE

Resident Engineer (O&M)
KKPS, WAPDA, Besham 

Ph: 0996-400103      Fax: 0996-400049
Email: reomkkps@gmail.com

Sealed bids are invited for following mentioned procurement from Original 
manufacturers / authorized distributors / suppliers / contractors registered with 
Income Tax and Sales Tax Department and are on Active Taxpayers List (ATL) with 
FBR or persons licensed by the Pakistan Engineering Council (PEC) in the 
appropriate category. Bidding documents may be obtained from the office 
ITRE/Resident Engineer KKPS WAPDA Besham against payment of Rs. 
1000/-(non-refundable) for each tender. Bids should be accompanied with 02% Bid 
Security in the favor of A/c title: (Misc. Collection Account RE KKHPS A/c No. 
0286955031001091) in form of Bank Draft, CDR, Pay Order in original from any 
schedule Bank of Pakistan. Bids will be opened in O/o Chief Engineer 
3-HHPs,/ITRE Office WAPDA Besham District Shangla, KPK as per schedule 
mentioned against each.  Bids received later than specified date & time will not be 
entertained.

• This advertisement can be downloaded from WAPDA website: 
http/www.wapda.gov.pk
• This advertisement can also be downloaded from PPRA website: 
http/www.ppra.org.pk
The procuring agency reserves the rights to accept or reject the bid as per PPRA 
Rules-33 

Tender 
No.  Description of work 

Tender 
Fee 

(non- 
Refundable) Bi

d 
Se

cu
rit

y 

Co
m

pl
et

io
n 

Pe
rio

d.
 Last date 

Of 
Tender 

Issuance 

Last 
Date/time 

of 
Submission

 
Of tender 

Date/Time 
Of 

opening of 
Tender 

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 

KKPS/10/ 
2021-22 

 Supply of TURBINE OIL 
DEHYDRATION PLANT 
ALONG WITH 
ESSENTIAL SPARE 
PARTS at Khan Khwar 
Power Station, WAPDA 
Besham 

Rs.1000/- 
2% of 
Bid 
Price 

30-
Days 

Upto 1700  
Hrs 
Dated  
17-05-2022 

At 1100 
Hrs 
Dated  
18-05-2022 

At 1130 
Hrs 
Dated 
 18-05-
2022 


